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DESCRIPTION
• Available finishes identified by suffix
• Nonmetallic spray face and shell
• Brass swivel ball assembly
OPERATION
• 3 functions: massage, full and combined
•  Rotate outer ring to select
FLOW
• Designed to deliver 1.75 gpm (6.65 L/min) at 80 psi
STANDARDS
• Designed and manufactured to comply with the requirements of:

ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 and all requirements referenced therein 
• IAPMO Green listed and third party certified for WaterSense® 
WARRANTY
• Lifetime limited warranty against leaks, drips and finish defects 

to the original consumer purchaser
• 5 year warranty if used in commercial installations

Envi™ Eco-Performance
3-Function Showerhead

Models: 3233EP series
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SINK DESCRIPTION
• 2200 Series single bowl drop-in sink
• 22 gauge stainless steel, Matte finish
• Center drain, 2 faucet holes as indicated
• Integrated mounting system, hardware included
• Includes SoundShield sound absorbing system

CUT OUT DIMENSIONS
• 14 3/8" x 14 3/8" with 3/8” corner radius. Tolerance of plus or

minus 1/16" is acceptable

STANDARDS
• Third party certified by IAPMO to meet ASME A112.19.3 and all

applicable specifications referenced therein

WARRANTY
• Limited lifetime warranty against material or manufacturing defects

to the original consumer purchaser
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Installation Detail

Spec­i­fi­ca­tions
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Model
Number

G224562 2 5 Center 3.5”

Faucet
Holes

Depth-
Inches

Drain
Placement

Drain
Size

Model
Specified

G2245622 2 5 Center 2”

Faucet Hole Configurations
1-3/8" (35mm) diameter faucet holes

4" (102mm) Center

2

4”

4”
(102mm)

1.375”
(35mm) 
DIA.TYP.

15”
(381mm)

3.5”
(89mm) DIA.

1” (25mm)
R TYP.

3.5”
(90mm)

2.17”
(55mm)

3.8”
(96mm)

10”
(253mm)

6”
(156mm)

2.3”
(58mm) R

15”
(381mm)

12”
(305mm)

6”
(153mm) 1.5”

(38mm)


